
100G QSFP28 LR4 TRANSCEIVER
DATA SHEET

DESCRIPTION 

The 100G QSFP28 LR4 transceiver is designed for use in 100 Gigabit 

The optical transmitter is integrated with four lasers with center 

A serial EEPROM in the transceiver allows the user to access transceiver 
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KEY FEATURES APPLICATIONS

COMPLIANCES

Up to 10km transmission on SMF

Hot pluggable QSFP28 form factor 

Compliant with QSFP28MSA

Enterprise networking

Telecom networking 



100G QSFP28 LR4 TRANSCEIVER
DATA SHEET

Parameter Unit

Operation Temperature 0 +25 °C

Storage Temperature -40 ------ +85 °C

10 ------ 85 %

10 ------ 85 %

Parameter Unit

W

10 Km

OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS

ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
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Parameter Unit

nm

nm

nm

nm

4

Average launch power  

 

-12

Input differential impedance  
100

Parameter Unit

nm

nm

nm

nm

 

 

LOSA

-11

TRANSMITTER

OPTICAL SPECIFICATIONS



For additional information, visit jabil.com/photonics

100G QSFP28 LR4 TRANSCEIVER
DATA SHEET

ORDERING INFORMATION

DIMENSIONS

Jabil Part Number Package Rate Reach Other info

JPQ81CLRLCC000LR4 QSFP28 100G 10Km DDM/RoHS
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